Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayushi Turner - (1471650) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:26.92
5:29.76
5:35.52
5:36.18
5:54.07

6:04.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:26.92
5:35.52
5:36.18
5:29.76
5:54.07

6:04.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
484
459
456
391
359

WA Pts

496
459
456
484
391
359

Round

Round

Date

09/06/24
25/03/23
05/11/23
10/06/23
06/11/22
10/04/22

Date

09/06/24
05/11/23
10/06/23
25/03/23
06/11/22
10/04/22

Meet

Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Summer Champs 2024
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
SWR Short Course Winter

Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022

Meet

Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Summer Champs 2024
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

SWR Short Course Winter

Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022

Venue

Bristol
Weston-super-Mare
Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Somerset

Venue

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol
Weston-super-Mare
Millfield

Somerset

Club Swam Under

Bristol Pen

Club Swam Under

Bristol Pen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



