Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayushi Turner - (1471650) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:26.92	496	F	09/06/24	Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Summer Champs 2024	Bristol	Bristol Pen	3
5:29.76	484	F	25/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
5:35.52	459	F	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
5:36.18	456	F	10/06/23	Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships	Bristol		4
5:54.07	391	F	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
6:04.27	359	F	10/04/22	Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022	Somerset		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:26.92	496	F	09/06/24	Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Summer Champs 2024	Bristol	Bristol Pen	3
5:35.52	459	F	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
5:36.18	456	F	10/06/23	Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships	Bristol		4
5:29.76	484	F	25/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
5:54.07	391	F	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
6:04.27	359	F	10/04/22	Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022	Somerset		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS